
Year 11 PPE Timetable - December 2023

Date Exam AM Exam PM

Mon 04 Dec Business (1hr45) Maths Paper 1 Non Calc (1hr30)

Tues 05 Dec English Lang Paper 1 (1hr45) Physics (1hr45)
Combined Science Physics (1hr15)

Wed 06 Dec English Lang Paper 2 (1hr45) Biology (1hr45)
Combined Science Biology (1hr15)

Thur 07 Dec Engineering (1hr)
Dance (1hr)
German Listening & Reading

Geography (1hr30)

Fri 08 Dec Maths P2 (1hr30) History (1hr45)

Mon 11 Dec English Literature P1 (1hr45) Maths Paper 3 (1hr30)

Tues 12 Dec Computer Science Paper 1 (1hr)
Drama (1hr)

Chemistry (1hr45)
Combined Science Chemistry (1hr15)

Wed 13 Dec French Listening & Reading PE (1hr30)
Sports Studies (1hr15)

Thur 14 Dec French Writing (1hr/1hr15)
Spanish Writing (1hr/1hr15)
German Writing (1hr/1hr15)

Film Studies (1hr30)

Fri 15 Dec Computer Science Paper 2 (1hr)
Health & Social Care (1hr)

RE (1hr45)
Spanish Listening & Reading

Tues 19 Dec Art (11B & 11D) Art (11B & 11D)

Wed 20 Dec Art (11A & 11C) Art (11A & 11C)




